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Men / 3U / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominic Briscas3033
HPC

9.800 9.800 10.1509.600 9.70010.150 59.200
2T 1 2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Joshua Thompson3032
Hunter Sports

9.850 9.750 9.8509.500 10.1509.650 58.750
1 2 4 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Elijah Wu3035
HPC

9.800 8.400 10.0009.450 9.9009.800 57.350
2T 10 5T 3 4 2T 3T

3T

Lachlan Hall3041
Manly

9.700 9.150 9.9009.350 9.4009.850 57.350
4T 3 7 4 2T 8 3T

3T

Ali Aziz3034
HPC

9.500 8.700 9.8008.950 9.6509.850 56.450
9 6 9 7T 2T 6 5 

5 

Lucas Kropman3039
NNAG

9.250 8.325 9.8509.550 9.6009.550 56.125
13 11 3 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Jeeta Smith3037
Sydney Gym

9.400 8.725 9.5009.450 9.3509.100 55.525
11T 5 5T 10 9T 9 7 

7 

Billy Austin3040
NNAG

9.400 8.000 10.0509.650 9.1009.100 55.300
11T 14 1 2 9T 12 8 

8 

Emil Pihl-Morison3025
Australian Academy

9.550 8.950 8.9508.450 9.3009.300 54.500
7T 4 14 16T 7 10 9 

9 

Alex Barbarulo3038
Sydney Gym

8.800 8.475 9.3009.050 9.7008.550 53.875
17 7T 8 12 14T 4T 10 

10 

Cody Marshall3031
Hunter Sports

8.700 8.125 9.8008.600 9.9008.500 53.625
18 12 11T 7T 16 2T 11 

11 

Spiron Thanogiannis3028
Australian Academy

9.550 8.475 8.9008.500 9.0508.900 53.375
7T 7T 13 18 12 13 12 

12 

Quinn Togher3043
Manly

9.450 8.425 9.1507.900 8.8009.150 52.875
10 9 16 13 8 16 13 

13 

Elijah Myers3030
Hunter Sports

9.650 7.800 8.9508.000 9.0009.100 52.500
6 16 15 16T 9T 14T 14 

14 

Oliver Graniero3029
Australian Academy

9.150 8.100 9.6508.800 8.1008.550 52.350
14 13 10 9 14T 18 15 

15 

Jaxon Black3045
Manly

9.100 7.525 9.1008.600 9.2508.700 52.275
15 18 11T 14 13 11 16 

16 

Elliot Wallace3026
Australian Academy

9.700 7.650 9.3507.850 8.6508.000 51.200
4T 17 17 11 18 17 17 

17 

Daniel Judin3036
Bunnerong

9.000 7.900 9.0007.400 9.0008.300 50.600
16 15 18 15 17 14T 18 

18 
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